
Trial 20"

Deutsche Meisterschaft 2002

ELITE Jahrgang  83 und älter

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 1 Hösel Marco MSC Thalheim 20 20 40 30 10 6 2

2 2 Billmaier Simon MSC Schatthausen 17 17 34 14 7 11 5

3 4 Straube Sascha MSC Großhabersdorf 13 15 28 15 5 11 3

4 3 Hampel Michael MSC Thalheim 15 11 26 4 15 8 5

5 13 Lehmann Andreas MSC Thalheim 11 13 24 7 8 12 9

6 5 Helbig Thomas Double P Dresden 10 10 20 4 6 7 11

7 6 Grosenick Marco MSC Melsungen 9 8 17 4 5 2 4

8 12 Hartmeyer Heiko RSG Tübingen 6 9 15 5 7 1

9 16 Buchholz Jochen RTC Mehlem 8 6 14 2 5 3 3

10 15 Nachtsheim Sascha RTC Mehlem 7 7 14 5 1 3

11 7 Zabinsky Dirk RSG Tübingen 4 5 9 1 5 2

12 14 Klose Markus SV Espenhain 5 3 8 4 3

13 9 Stasche Florian MSC Melsungen 3 4 7 1 3 2

Junioren Jahrgang  84/85

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 107 Hoffmann Sebastian MSC Schatthausen 17 20 37 11 8 10 4

2 104 Mrohs Thomas MSC Schatthausen 20 17 37 6 13 7 9

3 103 Steinert Achim MSC Großhabersdorf 15 13 28 4 10 6 9

4 109 Hennoch Thomas TSV Kitzscher 13 15 28 3 11 9 6

5 108 Seifert Ronny MSC Frohburg 11 11 22 3 6 7 6

6 106 Mücke Felix TC Stadtlohn 9 10 19 2 3 4 3

7 105 von Kahlden Maurice BMX Club Wttg. 10 9 19 1 3 4 6

8 102 Volke Mathias MSC Thalheim 8 8 16 6

Gesamt

Gesamt



Jugend Jahrgang  86/87

PlatzST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 201 Fäustel Marco TSV Kitzscher 20 20 40 20 8 6 4

2 216 Thomä Marco TSV Kitzscher 17 17 34 14 9 3 2

3 203 Hammer Christian MSC Hornberg 15 13 28 13 4 6 4

4 217 Mrohs Matthias MSC Schatthausen 13 15 28 4 14 6 6

5 213 Heller Felix RSG Hannover 11 10 21 6 4 4 2

6 206 Schrom Max-Christian MSC Schatthausen 9 11 20 2 9 8 5

7 207 Weiss Nick TC Stadtlohn 10 8 18 2 8 3 5

8 204 Rall Daniel MSC Hornberg 8 9 17 2 3 7 6

9 215 Horeni Phil MSC Thalheim 6 7 13 2 3 1 4

10 205 Huber Felix RSG Tübingen 5 6 11 3 9

11 208 Keppler Ulrich RMSC Oelbronn 4 5 9 2 3

12 214 Friedrich Benjamin MSC Thalheim 7 7 3 3

13 210 Bardtke Christian RV Goßfelden 3 4 7 1 2

14 209 Gieße Benedikt MSC Melsungen 2 3 5
15 211 Faißt Nicolay MSC Hornberg 1 2 3

Schüler Jahrgang  88/89

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 303 Kopp Nico MSC Hornberg 20 20 40 19 6 1

2 301 Barthel Jonas MSC Melsungen 17 17 34 11 7 8

3 306 Keller Dennis MSC Schatthausen 15 13 28 8 8 4 3

4 308 Zink Toni RSC Adler Arnstadt 13 15 28 8 8 4 2

5 304 Sokoll Tobias MSC Großhabersdorf 11 11 22 9 5 3 3

6 317 Lang Oliver MSC Thalheim 10 9 19 8 4 2 2

7 302 Engelmann Andre TSC Schönborn 9 10 19 6 7 2 2

8 305 Zudrop Zudrop RSG Harsewinkel 8 8 16 3 6 2 2

9 309 Dattler Michael RSG Tübingen 6 7 13 1 2 6 3

10 319 Burger Dominik RMSC Oelbronn 7 6 13 3 7 3

11 310 Bösinger Matthias MSC Hornberg 5 5 10 2 4 3

12 314 Laukamp Daniel TC Stadtlohn 4 4 8 1 1 2 4

13 311 Roller Lukas BMX Club Wttg. 2 3 5 2

14 307 Zahn Manuel TSC Schönborn 3 2 5 1

15 312 Wiegand Timo MSC Melsungen 2 1 3
15 313 Müller Stefan MSC Thalheim 2 1 3
15 315 Richter Sandro TSC Schönborn 2 1 3
15 316 Kraus Sven TSC Schönborn 2 1 3

Gesamt

Gesamt



Trial 20"

Deutscher Trial Pokal 2002

Schüler u 13 Jahrgang  90/91

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 407 Peter Julian MSC Schatthausen 20 20 40 17 11 1

2 408 Schultheiß Mirjam BMX Club Wttg. 17 15 32 9 11 6 3

3 411 Wacker Jann-Thore TSV Winsen 15 17 32 9 8 7 6

4 403 Bergner Martin RSV Berchtesg. Land 13 13 26 7 8 4 6

5 402 Hammer Michael MSC Hornberg 10 11 21 4 4 8 9

6 409 Wobbe Matthias MSC Melsungen 11 9 20 2 7 6 3

7 412 Wagner Florian MSC Schatthausen 8 7 15 3 3 4 8

8 413 Phillipp Robert MSC Schatthausen 9 6 15 3 2 5 9

9 410 Kahnt Tommy Bornaer SV 7 8 15 7 5 7

10 414 Bender Marius MSC Schatthausen 4 10 14 1 7 3 6

11 404 Quaschning Alexander TSC Schönborn 5 5 10 1 4 3 6

12 406 Mossemann Jan MSC Schatthausen 6 4 10 2 5 12

13 405 Kraus Daniel BMX Club Wttg. 3 3 6 2 4 11

14 417 Hinterstoißer Alexander RSV Berchtesg. Land 2 1 3 1 1 2 4

15 416 Dobrawa Jonathan TUS Bramsche 1 2 3 1 2 3

16 415 Ditton Robin MSC Schatthausen 1 1 2 1 3 3

17 401 Bettenhausen Ann-Christin MSC Melsungen #### #### #### ####

Schüler u 11

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 509 Schnitz Timo RMSC Oelbronn 20 20 40 4 13 7 3

2 505 Bardtke Simon RSV  Goßfelden 17 15 32 5 7 7 4

3 507 Fix Robin MSC Hornberg 11 17 28 2 7 9 6

4 508 Scott Timo MSC Hornberg 13 13 26 2 4 10 4

5 506 Wacker Lukas TSV Winsen 15 9 24 2 6 6 6

6 501 Hübner Max MSC Melsungen 8 11 19 1 3 11 2

7 503 Riedemann Simon MSC Melsungen 9 10 19 1 2 9 6

8 502 Wobbe Jan-Frederic MSC Melsungen 10 8 18 3 4 5 4

9 504 Ganz Pascal MSC Melsungen 7 7 14 2 1

Gesamt

Jahrgang  92/93 und jünger Gesamt



Trial 20"

Verein

1 MSC Schatthausen 1 114

2 TSV Kitzscher 102

3 MSC Großhabersdorf 78

4 MSC Schatthausen 2 76

5 MSC Thalheim 1 75

6 MSC Melsungen 71

7 MSC Thalheim 2 63

8 MSC Falke Sulz 57

9 MSC Schatthausen 3 39

10 TSC Schönbronn 34

Deutsche
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2002

Platz Gesamt Punkte



MSC Schatthausen 1
Platz ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Zw Summe

1 2 Billmaier Simon 17 17
1 104 Mrohs Thomas 20 20
1 107 Hoffmann Sebastian 17 20 37
1 407 Peter Julian 20 20 40

TSV Kitzscher
Platz ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Zw Summe

2 201 Fäustel Marco 20 20 40
2 109 Hennoch Thomas 13 15 28
2 216 Thomä Marco 17 17 34

MSC Großhabersdorf
Platz ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Zw Summe

3 304 Sokoll Tobias 11 11 22
3 4 Straube Sascha 13 15 28
3 103 Steinert Achim 15 13 28

MSC Schatthausen 2
Platz ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Zw Summe

4 206 Schrom Max-Christian 9 11 20
4 306 Keller Dennis 15 13 28
4 217 Mrohs Matthias 13 15 28
4 413 Phillipp Robert 

MSC Thalheim 1
Platz ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Zw Summe

5 1 Hösel Marco 20 20 40
5 102 Volke Mathias 8 8 16
5 214 Friedrich Benjamin 
5 317 Lang Oliver 10 9 19

MSC Melsungen
Platz ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Zw Summe

6 502 Wobbe Jan-Frederic 10 8 18
6 501 Hübner Max 8 11 19
6 401 Bettenhausen Ann-Christin 
6 301 Barthel Jonas 17 17 34

MSC Thalheim 2
Platz ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Zw Summe

7 3 Hampel Michael 15 11 26
7 13 Lehmann Andreas 11 13 24
7 215 Horeni Phil 6 7 13
7 313 Müller Stefan 

MSC Falke Sulz
Platz ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Zw Summe

8 105 von Kahlden Maurice 10 9 19
8 408 Schultheiß Mirjam 17 15 32
8 405 Kraus Daniel 3 3 6
8 311 Roller Lukas 

MSC Schatthausen 3
Platz ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Zw Summe

9 414 Bender Marius 4 10 14
9 415 Ditton Robin 
9 406 Mossemann Jan 6 4 10
9 412 Wagner Florian 8 7 15

TSC Schönbronn
Platz ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Zw Summe

10 302 Engelmann Andre 9 10 19
10 307 Zahn Manuel 3 2 5
10 315 Richter Sandro 
10 404 Quaschning Alexander 5 5 10

76

Summe

114

Summe

102

Summe

34

Summe

63

Summe

57

Summe

39

Summe

Summe

75

Summe

71

Summe

78


